
1 

 

Republic of the Philippines 
Office of the President 

 

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 
The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-
accredited suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for: 

 

Particular Quantity ABC 
(PHP) 

Place of 
Delivery 

 

 
Trucking 
Services to 
Transport  
5 Units of 
Water Tank 
from RMSC 
to Teacher's 
Camp, 
Baguio City 

 Description Qty       Unit   Unit Cost Total Cost 

 
1 ELF-DROP SIDE 2        Units 48,000.00 96,000.00 

 >Length: 16 ft.    

 >Width: 7ft.    

 >6 Wheeler    

 
>Manpower:  
2 drivers & 2 helpers    

 

>Includes: 
Toll Fees & Gasoline 
>Will cover all the 
requirements needed to 
enter Baguio City,     

 such as:    

 
>RT-PCR Test (if 
applicable)    

 

>Vaccination Card (if 
applicable) 
>Any of the following:    

 

(1) Employee ID 
(2) Certificate of 

Employment 
(3) Professional ID or 
(4) Any other similar 

document 
>Loading and 
Unloading of Water 
Tanks    

 Route:    

 

PSC Manila (Rizal 
Memorial Sports 
Complex, P. Ocampo 
Sr. St. Malate, Manila) 
to PSC Baguio (PSC 
Teacher's Camp, 
Baguio City)    

 ***nothing follows***    

     

 

Note:  
Loading Dates will be 
provided by End-User    

            

 
 
96,000.00 

 

 
 
PSC 
Manila 
(Rizal 
Memorial 
Sports 
Complex, 
P. 
Ocampo 
Sr. St. 
Malate, 
Manila) to 
PSC 
Baguio 
(PSC 
Teacher's 
Camp, 
Baguio 
City) 

 
 
The following documents must be submitted from 22 October 2021 to 5:00 pm of 25 October 2021, directly 
to the Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat located at Room 207, 2nd Floor, Administration Building, Rizal 
Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila. 
 

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate 
2. Updated Omnibus Sworn Statement (Notarized) as per GPPB 16-2020 
3. 2021 Mayor’s Permit 



2 

 

 
 
 
 
For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-4336 or 524-4808 Loc. 
175/143. 
 
In case the deadline falls on non-working, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall 
be on the next working day. 
 
The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the 
following grounds: 
 

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion; 

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or 

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the  
benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected  
bidder/s. 

 
 
 
 
ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR. 
BAC Chairman 

 
Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: October 22, 2021 

 
RFQ10212021 

  
 
 
 


		2021-10-21T15:58:38+0800
	Iroy Guillermo Berbosidad Jr




